1972 Philadelphia Eagles REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
3 11 0

Pct Yards Had Pct
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
Reaves 179 80 44.7 1590 7 76 12 3.9
Liske 173 101 584 1354 10 53 9 5.8
Arrington 7 2 28.6 30 0 19 1 0.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
P. James 176 316 1.8 19 2 Bradley
T. Baker 97 316 3.3 22 3 Ramsey
Watkins 65 175 2.7 19 3 Porter
Reaves 14 37 2.6 19 0 Keyes
Bailey 8 20 25 11 1 Bunting
Liske 17 12 0.7 5 0
Sullivan 6 9 1.5 6 0
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
H. Jackson 68 1,343 19.8 75 10 Tom
Hawkins 36 693 193 76 4 R. Harris
Carmichael 22 303 13.8 54 1 Hultz
P. James 17 169 9.9 35 1 Zabel
T. Baker 10 70 7.0 13 1 Antwine
Bailey 10 70 7.0 24 0 Bradley
Ballman 9 138 15.3 33 0
Kramer 8 177 22.1 50 0
Punt Returns:  No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
Bradley 30 117 3.9 26 0 Dempsey
Walik 4 12 3.0 11 0 H. Jackson

Hawkins

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Baker
Nelson 24 623 26.0 41 0 P. James
Walik 23 597 26.0 43 0 Watkins
Sullivan 4 131 328 37 0 Carmichael

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
2 11 1
Pct Avg.
Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
6.7 89 199 614 270
52 7.8 134 809 150
143 43 150 54 1.0
Int Yards Avg Long
14 84 6.0 23
3 28 93 13
1 2 20 2
1 0 0.0 0
1 4 40 4
No.
6.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0
1 3 0 0 0
1 2 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0

TD

O O O OO

2PT SAF XP FG

21

OO OO o o

13

OO OO o o

TOTAL

60
60
24
24
18
18

6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

209
66
116

27

391
878
2.2

359
183
51
2974
43
282
2692
6.7
16.3

3570
24.59
75.41

793
4.5

22
366

Replay

14.9
4.7

8.3
1.9

27.9
62.7

25.6
131
51
212.4
3.1
20.1
192.3

255

56.6

1.6

Actual

145
5.6
7.9
11

28.4
99.5
3.5

26.8
131
49.1
180.5
3.8
32.6
147.9
4.8
13.7

247.4
40.2
59.8

59
4.2

14
14.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

73
2939
40.3

35
144
4.1

58
1488
25.7

59

620

26
12

216
26

17

21

13
23
56.5

Replay

5.2
209.9

2.5
10.3

4.1
106.3

4.2
44.3

1.9
0.9

154
1.9
0.6
1.2

15

0.9
1.6

Actual

4.5
181.4
40.3

1.9
12.8
6.6

4.2
98.2
23.3

54
49.3

2.6
1.3

10.5
0.9
0.1
0.7

0.8
0.1
14
2.5
57.1



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

262
137
104

21

488
2092
4.3

365
208
57
2686
15
120
2566
6.8
12.9

4658
4491
55.09

868
5.4

20
118

Replay

18.7
9.8
7.4

15

34.9
149.4

26.1
14.9
57
191.9
1.1
8.6
183.3

332.7

62

1.4

Actual

191
9.8
8.4

1

38.9
161.9
4.2

22.7
125
55
186.8
1.2
10.2
176.6
7.4

14.9

338.4
47.8
52.2

62.8
5.4

14
11.7

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

55
2117
38.5

29
131
4.5

47
1116
23.7

69
751

22

318
35
12
18

31

25
37
67.6

Replay

3.9
151.2

21
9.4

3.4
79.7

4.9
53.6

1.6
0.1

22.7
2.5
0.9
1.3
0.4
2.2
0.1
1.8
2.6

Actual

3.9
156.2
40.5

1.9
9.8
53

2.9
63.3
21.6

51
45.5

2.1
0.6

25.1
3.1
1.6
14
0.1

0.1
11
1.8

64



