1972 Philadelp			REPLA	ACTUAL							
•				_	Loss 11	-			Won	Loss 11	Tie
Passing:	Att	Com	Yards Gained	TD	Long	Had Int.	Pct TD	Pct Int	Avg. Gain	YPC	Rati

					3	11	0			2	11	1			
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.					
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks		
Reaves	179	80	44.7	1590	7	76	12	3.9	6.7	8.9	19.9	61.4	27.0		
Liske	173	101	58.4	1354	10	53	9	5.8	5.2	7.8	13.4	80.9	15.0		
Arrington	7	2	28.6	30	0	19	1	0.0	14.3	4.3	15.0	5.4	1.0		
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Interce			Int		Avg	_	TD	
P. James	176	316	1.8	19	2		Bradley			14			23	0	
T. Baker	97	316	3.3	22	3		Ramsey	/		3	28	9.3	13	0	
Watkins	65	175	2.7	19	3		Porter			1	2	2.0	2	0	
Reaves	14	37	2.6	19	0		Keyes			1	0	0.0	0	0	
Bailey	8	20	2.5	11	1		Bunting			1	4	4.0	4	0	
Liske	17	12	0.7	5	0										
Sullivan	6	9	1.5	6	0										
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Ava.	Long	TD	;	Sacks:			No.					
H. Jackson	68	1,343	19.8	_	10		Tom			6.0)	/		_	1
Hawkins	36	693	19.3		4		R. Harris	•		3.0		/_			
Carmichael	22							5				/ =	_		
		303	13.8		1		Hultz			2.0		1		A	=
P. James	17	169	9.9		1		Zabel			2.0		1	_	KA	Þ
T. Baker	10	70	7.0	13	1		Antwine			1.0		1	1		-
Pailov	10	70	7.0	24	Λ		Bradlov			1.0	١	1			10

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
H. Jackson	68	1,343	19.8	75	10	Tom	6.0
Hawkins	36	693	19.3	76	4	R. Harris	3.0
Carmichael	22	303	13.8	54	1	Hultz	2.0
P. James	17	169	9.9	35	1	Zabel	2.0
T. Baker	10	70	7.0	13	1	Antwine	1.0
Bailey	10	70	7.0	24	0	Bradley	1.0
Ballman	9	138	15.3	33	0		
Kramer	8	177	22.1	50	0		



							Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Bradley	30	117	3.9	26	0	Dempsey	0	0	0	0	0	21	13	60
Walik	4	12	3.0	11	0	H. Jackson	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	60
						Hawkins	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Baker	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	24
Nelson	24	623	26.0	41	0	P. James	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	18
Walik	23	597	26.0	43	0	Watkins	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	18
Sullivan	4	131	32.8	37	0	Carmichael	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	209	14.9	14.5	Punts	73	5.2	4.5
Rushing	66	4.7	5.6	Yards Punted	2939	209.9	181.4
Passing	116	8.3	7.9	Average Yards Per Punt	40.3		40.3
Penalty	27	1.9	1.1				
				Punt Returns	35	2.5	1.9
Rushes	391	27.9	28.4	Yards Returned	144	10.3	12.8
Yards Gained (Net)	878	62.7	99.5	Average Yards Per Return	4.1		6.6
Average Gain	2.2		3.5	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	359	25.6	26.8	Kickoff Returns	58	4.1	4.2
Completed	183	13.1	13.1	Yards Returned	1488	106.3	98.2
Percent Completed	51	51	49.1	Average Yards Per Return	25.7		23.3
Total Yards Gained	2974	212.4	180.5	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	43	3.1	3.8				
Yards Lost	282	20.1	32.6	Penalties	59	4.2	5.4
Net Yards Gained	2692	192.3	147.9	Yards Penalized	620	44.3	49.3
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	6.7		4.8				
Yards Gained Per Completion	16.3		13.7	Fumbles	26	1.9	2.6
				Lost	12	0.9	1.3
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3570	255	247.4	Total Points Scored	216	15.4	10.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	24.59		40.2	Touchdowns (Total)	26	1.9	0.9
Percent Total Yards - Passing	75.41		59.8	Touchdowns Rushing	9	0.6	0.1
				Touchdowns Passing	17	1.2	0.7
Ball Control Plays	793	56.6	59	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	0	0
Average Gain (Net)	4.5		4.2	*Extra Points	21	1.5	8.0
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	13	0.9	1.4
Had Intercepted	22	1.6	1.4	Field Goal Attempts	23	1.6	2.5
Yards Opponents Returned	366		14.1	Percent Successful	56.5		57.1
Returned by Opponents for TD	3		0				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	262	18.7	19.1	Punts	55	3.9	3.9
Rushing	137	9.8	9.8	Yards Punted	2117	151.2	156.2
Passing	104	7.4	8.4	Average Yards Per Punt	38.5		40.5
Penalty	21	1.5	1				
				Punt Returns	29	2.1	1.9
Rushes	488	34.9	38.9	Yards Returned	131	9.4	9.8
Yards Gained (Net)	2092	149.4	161.9	Average Yards Per Return	4.5		5.3
Average Gain	4.3		4.2	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	365	26.1	22.7	Kickoff Returns	47	3.4	2.9
Completed	208	14.9	12.5	Yards Returned	1116	79.7	63.3
Percent Completed	57	57	55	Average Yards Per Return	23.7		21.6
Total Yards Gained	2686	191.9	186.8	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	15	1.1	1.2				
Yards Lost	120	8.6	10.2	Penalties	69	4.9	5.1
Net Yards Gained	2566	183.3	176.6	Yards Penalized	751	53.6	45.5
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	6.8		7.4				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.9		14.9	Fumbles	22	1.6	2.1
				Lost	1	0.1	0.6
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4658	332.7	338.4	Total Points Scored	318	22.7	25.1
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	44.91		47.8	Touchdowns (Total)	35	2.5	3.1
Percent Total Yards - Passing	55.09		52.2	Touchdowns Rushing	12	0.9	1.6
				Touchdowns Passing	18	1.3	1.4
Ball Control Plays	868	62	62.8	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	5	0.4	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.4		5.4	*Extra Points	31	2.2	3
				Safeties	1	0.1	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	25	1.8	1.1
Had Intercepted	20	1.4	1.4	Field Goal Attempts	37	2.6	1.8
Yards Opponents Returned	118		11.7	Percent Successful	67.6		64
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0				